
CASWELL COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS 

2022 General Election 

One Stop (Early Voting) Schedule 

Elections Office- Yanceyville 

ALL early voting will be held at the Board of Elections office 

located at 140 Main Street in Yanceyville, NC  

according to the following dates and time below: 

 

Thursday  Oct. 20, 2022    8:00AM-7:30PM 

Friday   Oct. 21, 2022    8:00AM-7:30PM 

Monday  Oct. 24, 2022    8:00AM-7:30PM 

Tuesday  Oct. 25, 2022    8:00AM-7:30PM 

Weds.       Oct. 26, 2022    8:00AM-7:30PM 

Thursday  Oct. 27, 2022    8:00AM-7:30PM 

Friday  Oct. 28, 2022    8:00AM-7:30PM 

Monday   Oct. 31, 2022    8:00AM-7:30PM 

Tuesday  Nov. 01, 2022    8:00AM-7:30PM 

Weds.  Nov. 02, 2022    8:00AM-7:30PM 

Thursday  Nov. 03, 2022    8:00AM-7:30PM 

Friday       Nov. 04, 2022    8:00AM-7:30PM 

Saturday  Nov. 05, 2022    8:00AM-3:00PM 


